Town of Brigham

407 Business ID | Barneveld, WI 53507 Phone: (608) 924-1013 | Fax: (608) 924-1345 | www.town.brigham.iowa.wi.us

Fireworks Permit

All fireworks permits herein must be set off before 11:30 pm for the date issued.

A fee of \$5.00 is to be paid to the Town of Brigham to obtain a permit. This fee is to cover administrative costs.

The Town of Brigham, or any of its representatives, shall not be responsible for any damages, either directly or indirectly, caused by the display of fireworks herein permitted. This is solely the responsibility of the person(s) applying for the permit.

The Town of Brigham has the right to cancel any and all fireworks permits at any time to maintain the safety of the Town and its residents.

Name of Resident or Group/Organization	Phone Number
Address – Street, City, State Zip Code	
radiess street, dity, state Elp code	
Fireworks Information	
Location of Display (if different from Applicant's address)	Date of Fireworks Display
Kind and Quantity of Legal Fireworks to be Used:	
ireworks are permitted in the Town of Brigham only during the	e time period specified. A separate permit is require
• —	
or <u>each</u> day.	
or <u>each</u> day. For Office Use	
or <u>each</u> day. For Office Use Signature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use:	Only
For Office Use ignature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use:	Only Town Chair
For Office Use ignature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use: own Official's Signature Official Town Seal:	Only Town Chair Town Official's Title Date
For Office Use ignature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use: own Official's Signature Official Town Seal: Town Chair	Only Town Chair Town Official's Title Date Approval Received:
For Office Use Signature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use: Town Official's Signature Official Town Seal: Town Chair	Only Town Chair Town Official's Title Date
For Office Use Signature of Official Authorizing Fireworks Use: Town Official's Signature Official Town Seal: Town Chair	Only Town Chair Town Official's Title Date Approval Received: Inty Sheriff Notified: